Lunch Set Meal Menu

Small Portion,Salad,Rice,Miso Soup with Pork and Vegetables,coffee

[ Limited ] Diced Beef Steak Set Meal
YA I RT—FER

[ Limited ] Ribs Beef Set meal
BIZEH N EER

[ Limited ] Stamina Beef Set meal (250g)
A& I FENER

[ Limited]Lean Meat Set Meal

BRILAR £ E £

[ Limited ] Loin Set Meal
gm o —RER

[ Limited to 5 Sets]Beef Hamburger Set Meal
BB Ny N— S

Lean Meat Steak Set Meal
WERAT—FER

Premium Lean Meat Steak Set Meal
BERRF AT —FER

Sirloin Steak Set Meal
O—ZARTF—XER

Premium Sirloin Steak Set Meal
Boo— A RTF—FER

NGk - 5K - - IR e a—b—

(100g)
1,500Yen

1,500Yen

2,000Yen

2,000Yen

2,500Yen

3,200Yen

3,800Yen

4,800Yen

(150g)
2,000Yen

2,000Yen

2,600Yen

2,600Yen

3,200Yen

4,000Yen

4,800Yen

6,000Yen

(200g)
2,500Yen

2,500Yen
1,900Yen
3,200Yen
3,200Yen
2,000Yen
3,900Yen
4,800Yen
5,800Yen

7,200Yen

It takes about 20 minutes to deliver hamburger and Round Steak,Sirloin Steak.

Stamina Beef Set meal

NYN=F, il e 0 —ZRF =X H{RITHEE LA IZ200 BRI T

Premium Lean Meat Steak Set Meal



