## **Lunch Set Meal Menu**

## Small Portion,Salad,Rice,Miso Soup with Pork and Vegetables,coffee 小鉢・サラダ・ご飯・豚汁・コーヒー

	(100g)	(150g)	(200g)
【Limited】Diced Beef Steak Set Meal サイコロステーキ定食	1,500Yen	2,000Yen	2,500Yen
【Limited】Ribs Beef Set meal 鉄皿牛カルビ定食	1,500Yen	2,000Yen	2,500Yen
【Limited】Stamina Beef Set meal (250g) スタミナ牛皿定食			1,900Yen
【Limited】Lean Meat Set Meal 鉄皿赤身定食	2,000Yen	2,600Yen	3,200Yen
【Limited】Loin Set Meal 鉄皿ロース定食	2,000Yen	2,600Yen	3,200Yen
【Limited to 5 Sets】Beef Hamburger Set Meal みやちくハンバーグ定食			2,000Yen
Lean Meat Steak Set Meal 赤身ステーキ定食	2,500Yen	3,200Yen	3,900Yen
Premium Lean Meat Steak Set Meal 厳選赤身ステーキ定食	3,200Yen	4,000Yen	4,800Yen
Sirloin Steak Set Meal ロースステーキ定食	3,800Yen	4,800Yen	5,800Yen
Premium Sirloin Steak Set Meal 厳選ロースステーキ定食	4,800Yen	6,000Yen	7,200Yen

<u>It takes about 20 minutes to deliver hamburger and Round Steak, Sirloin Steak.</u>
ハンバーグ、赤身・ロースステーキ各種は焼き上がりに20分程かかります



Stamina Beef Set meal



Premium Lean Meat Steak Set Meal